Election: 2012 General
Jurisdiction: Ogle County, IL
Date: 2012-11-06 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34994
Ballots Cast: 23533

Voter Turnout: 67%

Active Precincts: 53

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 4

Candidate Name

BRUCE W. MCKINNEY (REP)
JOHN C. KENNEY "SKIP" (REP)
JOHN D. O'BRIEN (REP)

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: FLAGG 10

Candidate Name

BRUCE W. MCKINNEY (REP)
JOHN C. KENNEY "SKIP" (REP)
JOHN D. O'BRIEN (REP)

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: FLAGG 11

Candidate Name

BRUCE W. MCKINNEY (REP)
JOHN C. KENNEY "SKIP" (REP)
JOHN D. O'BRIEN (REP)

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: FLAGG 4

Candidate Name

JOHN C. KENNEY "SKIP" (REP)
BRUCE W. MCKINNEY (REP)
JOHN D. O'BRIEN (REP)

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: FLAGG 5

Candidate Name

BRUCE W. MCKINNEY (REP)
JOHN C. KENNEY "SKIP" (REP)
JOHN D. O'BRIEN (REP)

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: FLAGG 8

Candidate Name

BRUCE W. MCKINNEY (REP)
JOHN D. O'BRIEN (REP)

JOHN C. KENNEY "SKIP" (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED

Total Votes
1883

1809

1663

0

Total Votes
158

148

125

0

Total Votes
183

182

178

0

Total Votes
477

473

407

0

Total Votes
480

476

432

0

Total Votes
362

324

317

0

Vote %
35.16
33.78
31.06
0

Vote %
36.66
34.34
29

0

Vote %
33.7
33.52
32.78
0

Vote %
35.15
34.86
29.99

Vote %
34.58
34.29
31.12
0

Vote %
36.09
32.3
31.61
0
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Precinct: FLAGG 9

Candidate Name

BRUCE W. MCKINNEY (REP)
JOHN C. KENNEY "SKIP" (REP)
JOHN D. O'BRIEN (REP)

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Total Votes
227

209

197

0

Vote %
35.86
33.02
31.12
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